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PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING

As at December 31, 2022

No. of Shareholdings

No. of Shareholders From To Total Shares

539 1 100 19,566

295 101 500 86,442

58 501 1,000 43,160

49 1,001 5,000 83,078

5 5,001 10,000 38,619

2 15,001 20,000 35,028

4 20,001 25,000 90,470

1 50,001 55,000 51,442

1 60,001 65,000 63,777

1 85,001 90,000 89,700

1 255,001 260,000 255,700

1 445,001 450,000 446,435

1 580,001 585,000 584,196

1 815,001 820,000 815,939

1 1,840,001 1,845,000 1,841,739

1 5,095,001 5,100,000 5,099,469

961 9,644,760

No. of No. of
S.No. Shareholders Category Shareholders  Shares Percentage
1 Directors, Chief Executive Officer, and their spouse and
minor children 7 1,328,126 13.77
2  Associated Companies, Undertakings and related Parties 6 7,667,604 79.5
3 Banks, Development Financial Institutions, Non Banking

Financial Institutions 2 169 0.00
4 Insurance Companies 1 22,083 0.23
5 Modarabas and Mutual Funds 2 24,769 0.26
6 General Public 920 250,652 2.6
7  Others 23 351,357 3.64

Total 961 9,644,760 100
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PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING

Category Details of Shareholding as at 31 December 2022

Directors, Chief Executive Officer, Their Spouse And Children

Name

Syed Babar Ali

Mrs. Perwin Babar Ali
Syeda Henna Babar All
Syed Hyder Al

Mrs. Naiyar Zamani Gohar
Arshad Ali Gohar

Associated Companies, Undertakings And Related Parties

Name

Ali Gohar & Company (Private) Limited
Sanofi Foreign Participations B.V.
AGT Holdings (Private) Limited

IGI Investments (Private) Limited
Packages Limited

Banks, Development Financial Institutions, Non-Banking Financial Institutions
Name

National Bank Of Pakistan

MCB Bank Limited

Insurance Companies

Name
State Life Insurance Corporation of Pakistan

Modarabas and Mutual Funds
Name

CDC - Trustee National Investment (Unit) Trust
B.R.R. Guardian Modaraba

Holding
446,435
22,690
18,714
16,914
7,434
815,939

1,328,126

Holding
51,442
5,099,469
89,700
1,841,739
585,254

7,667,604

Holding
129
40

169

Holding
22,083

22,083

Holding
24,719
50

24,769
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PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING

Category Details of Shareholding as at 31 December 2022

Shareholders Holdings Five Percent or More Voting Rights in the Company

Name Holding

Arshad Ali Gohar 815,939
IGI Investments (Pvt.) Limited 1,841,739
Sanofi Foreign Participations B.V. 5,099,469
Packages Limited 584,196

8,341,343




