PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING

As at December 31, 2022

No. of Shareholdings					
No. of Shareholders	From	То	Total Shares		
539	1	100	19,566		
295	101	500	86,442		
58	501	1,000	43,160		
49	1,001	5,000	83,078		
5	5,001	10,000	38,619		
2	15,001	20,000	35,028		
4	20,001	25,000	90,470		
1	50,001	55,000	51,442		
1	60,001	65,000	63,777		
1	85,001	90,000	89,700		
1	255,001	260,000	255,700		
1	445,001	450,000	446,435		
1	580,001	585,000	584,196		
1	815,001	820,000	815,939		
1	1,840,001	1,845,000	1,841,739		
1	5,095,001	5,100,000	5,099,469		
961			9,644,760		

S.No.	Shareholders Category	No. of Shareholders	No. of Shares	Percentage
1	Directors, Chief Executive Officer, and their spouse and minor children	7	1,328,126	13.77
2	Associated Companies, Undertakings and related Parties	6	7,667,604	79.5
3	Banks, Development Financial Institutions, Non Banking	0	1,001,004	10.0
0	Financial Institutions	2	169	0.00
4	Insurance Companies	1	22,083	0.23
	Modarabas and Mutual Funds	2	24,769	0.26
6	General Public	920	250,652	2.6
7	Others	23	351,357	3.64
	Total	961	9,644,760	100

PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING

Category Details of Shareholding as at 31 December 2022

Directors, Chief Executive Officer, Their Spouse And Children

Name	Holding
Syed Babar Ali	446,435
Mrs. Perwin Babar Ali	22,690
Syeda Henna Babar Ali	18,714
Syed Hyder Ali	16,914
Mrs. Naiyar Zamani Gohar	7,434
Arshad Ali Gohar	815,939
	1,328,126

Associated Companies, Undertakings And Related Parties

Name	Holding
Ali Gohar & Company (Private) Limited	51,442
Sanofi Foreign Participations B.V.	5,099,469
AGT Holdings (Private) Limited	89,700
IGI Investments (Private) Limited	1,841,739
Packages Limited	585,254
	7,667,604

Banks, Development Financial Institutions, Non-Banking Financial Institutions

Name National Bank Of Pakistan MCB Bank Limited	Holding 129 40
Insurance Companies	<u> </u>
Name	Holding
State Life Insurance Corporation of Pakistan	22,083
	22,083
Modarabas and Mutual Funds	
Name	Holding
CDC - Trustee National Investment (Unit) Trust	24,719
B.R.R. Guardian Modaraba	50

24,769

PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING

Category Details of Shareholding as at 31 December 2022

Shareholders Holdings Five Percent or More Voting Rights in the Company

Name	Holding
Arshad Ali Gohar	815,939
IGI Investments (Pvt.) Limited	1,841,739
Sanofi Foreign Participations B.V.	5,099,469
Packages Limited	584,196
	8,341,343